Product specification

Product code

Model name
Product name

Weight
Volume
Dimension
Net weight
Gross weight

The page in the catalog:

Packaging

Transport box dimensions
Transport box weight
EAN code

Customs tariff

1 44.157.20
: CUPPA

. CUPPA, travel mug, 400 mi, blue

: 0.146 kg

: 400 ml

: 09x145cm

: 0.192 kg

: 0.21167 kg

0

: 24/1

: 0.395 mx0.175 mx0.38 m
: 5.08008 kg

: 8605040064122
: 961700000000
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